
Committee Member Email Title Representing Organization Work Phone Industry 

Amanda Bowman amanda.bowman@nsoit.com NetSource One, Inc. (989) 498-4534

Consulting - Computer 

Services/IT
Amber Gutman Amber.Gutman@marriott.com co-chair Residence Inn by Marriott (989) 397-9042 Hotels

Andrew Balzer abalzer@shinnerscook.com Shinners & Cook (989( 799-5000 Attorney 

Calvin Jackson Calvin.jackson3@va.gov VA Medical Center (989) 321-4000 Employment Services

Courtney Robishaw admin@hhhofsaginaw.org Hospital Hospitality House (989) 583-0155 non-profit 
Dan Partlow dpartlow@sbuins.com Saginaw Bay Underwriters (989) 752-8600 Insurance Services
Gary Bublitz gary@BublitzPhoto.com Bublitz Photography (989) 792-1600 Photography Services
Jana Rutkowski jana.rutkowski@combined.com co-chair Combined Worksite Solutions (812) 987-7377 Supplemental Insurance 
Jesse Kendall jessek@1ststatebk.com 1st State Bank (989) 596-0825 Commercial Banking

Jill Armentrout JArmentrout@glbhealth.org Great Lakes Bay Health Centers (989) 759-6400 Health Services

Jill Neperud jneperud@hotmail.com Century 21 Signature Realty (989) 776-9000 Real Estate

Jim Nightingale jnightingale@fphorak.com F. P. Horak Company (989) 892-6505 Paper Products
John Stephen qstorage@speednetllc.com Quality Mini Storage L.L.C. (989) 284-7914 Self Storage
Miranda Keenan mirandac@horizonscenter.com Horizons Conference Center (989) 799-4122 Banquet Services
Roy Schultheiss baymidland@comfortkeepers.com Comfort Keepers (989) 684-8448 Home Health Care

Scott Turner sturner@garberbuick.com Garber Buick (989) 751-6268 Auto

Tiffany Silver tiffany@jetgraphicsmi.com JET Graphics (989) 695-2280 Graphic Arts

Todd Arner todd.arner@rwsgroup.org Arner Investment Management, LLC(989) 401-5792 Financial Services
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